
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

MAN 58.65

Batteria 1
1 5 GOMARASCA Jacopo Andrea 1994 ITA GSL 36.90 40.10 1'17.00
2 3 HAMED ABD ELAZIM Mustafa 1994 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 36.61 40.92 1'17.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GUGLIOTTA Matteo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore  9:53

Batteria 2
1 5 GATTI Edoardo 1991 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 30.34 34.06 1'04.40
2 7 CICCARDI Andrea 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.80 36.51 1'09.31
3 3 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.32 37.09 1'09.41
4 6 GAGGERO Marco 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.03 37.62 1'10.65
5 2 TOSOLINI Francesco 1994 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 32.45 38.38 1'10.83
6 1 BERNICCHI Francesco 1993 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 33.36 37.88 1'11.24
7 8 PIETRA Alessio 1994 SUI A-Club-Savosa 35.96 39.59 1'15.55

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 RAPETTI Alberto 1992 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd NP

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore  9:55

Batteria 3
1 5 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.40 33.00 1'02.40
2 4 DE STEFANI Alessio 1990 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.70 33.52 1'04.22
3 6 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.89 36.70 1'08.59
4 3 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.11 36.75 1'08.86
5 2 DONATO Francesco 1994 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 32.99 35.97 1'08.96
6 7 TOSELLO Riccardo 1994 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.04 37.83 1'10.87
7 1 PETRUZZI Davide 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.81 38.23 1'12.04
8 8 MONES Joseph 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.12 41.93 1'18.05

    Pubblicata: 22/02/2010 ore  9:56

Batteria 4
1 5 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.40 32.48 1'01.88
2 4 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 29.99 32.99 1'02.98
3 3 SANTINELLI Luca 1992 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 31.98 35.39 1'07.37
4 6 BOTTINO Pietro 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.50 36.83 1'09.33
5 1 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 33.66 36.78 1'10.44
6 7 CARABELLESE Mirko 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.72 38.48 1'11.20
7 2 CHAZALETTES Luca 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.32 37.89 1'11.21
8 8 COSTI Egon 1994 ITA Crema Nuoto 34.60 38.69 1'13.29
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Eliminatorie

Riepilogo

MAN 58.65

Juniores Maschi
1 PALAGI Lorenzo 1993 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 31.89 36.70 1'08.59
2 PORTA Massimiliano 1994 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 32.11 36.75 1'08.86
3 DONATO Francesco 1994 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 32.99 35.97 1'08.96
4 CICCARDI Andrea 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 32.80 36.51 1'09.31
5 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.32 37.09 1'09.41
6 CAPUSSO Andrea 1994 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 33.66 36.78 1'10.44
7 GAGGERO Marco 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.03 37.62 1'10.65
8 TOSOLINI Francesco 1994 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 32.45 38.38 1'10.83
9 TOSELLO Riccardo 1994 ITA Team Insubrika asd 33.04 37.83 1'10.87

10 CHAZALETTES Luca 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.32 37.89 1'11.21
11 BERNICCHI Francesco 1993 ITA Tirrenica Nuoto 33.36 37.88 1'11.24
12 COSTI Egon 1994 ITA Crema Nuoto 34.60 38.69 1'13.29
13 PIETRA Alessio 1994 SUI A-Club-Savosa 35.96 39.59 1'15.55
14 GOMARASCA Jacopo Andrea 1994 ITA GSL 36.90 40.10 1'17.00
15 HAMED ABD ELAZIM Mustafa 1994 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 36.61 40.92 1'17.53

NON CLASSIFICATI

GUGLIOTTA Matteo 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Novara NP

Senior
1 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.40 32.48 1'01.88
2 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 29.40 33.00 1'02.40
3 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 29.99 32.99 1'02.98
4 DE STEFANI Alessio 1990 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 30.70 33.52 1'04.22
5 GATTI Edoardo 1991 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 30.34 34.06 1'04.40
6 SANTINELLI Luca 1992 ITA Pesaro Nuoto 31.98 35.39 1'07.37
7 BOTTINO Pietro 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 32.50 36.83 1'09.33
8 CARABELLESE Mirko 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 32.72 38.48 1'11.20
9 PETRUZZI Davide 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 33.81 38.23 1'12.04

10 MONES Joseph 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 36.12 41.93 1'18.05

NON CLASSIFICATI

RAPETTI Alberto 1992 ITA Rane Rosse Aqvasport asd NP
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